NEW COMMERCIAL HOTEL

NIGHTLY ENTERTAINMENT EVERY
THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
FOLLY LICENSED

BANQUET FACILITIES

Orwue Jtalian Dishes
Russell, Ont.

445-2808

wE L E
Pty !
oy s Vol
At o -
RESNLE P st
2 Yy
e l',"'._i:r ra i
* i 'f:i"-.'-. =
B X=
Y
e e -
e L S
_— T a—l“'
— e f
- i ;‘_._‘p-_
| ":té":‘ ' ; ’
_i s
.,
i TEe -
i gl :
. e e LTl
L =
P . e i
b = L
- i L
G T = s N
e :
-y ": = E T
L-. ﬂ‘.'l" .~.I .-;'
L R e 0
= {-'ﬂ:'}" 5 :
= & o .
& I_.l'
3 s
]
B
-;.."':.' "_'Ilru
g A o k
":fj"‘_ ¥ i
L T
r'.‘:"i-".rl " i l
‘- ..F' .u... ‘.' - 3 :I- -

Small Medmm Large
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CHEESE & TOMATO
PEPPERONI

MUSHROOMS

BENNY SPECIAL

ALL DRESSED
PEPPERONI & MUSHROOMS

Each Extra Ingredient

Peppers & Hot Peppers |
Mushrooms & Pepperoni.

OPEN 6 DAYS A WEEK
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2.25
2.25

2.00
2.75
2.75

' 39

FROM 4 p.m. to 1] p.m.

Friday & Saturday 12 a.m. to 12 p.m.‘

2.75
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3.75
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3.25
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273 .

4,50

4.75
4.75

65 1.00




